FEATURES
• UL, ULC, and MEA Listed
• 5 year warranty
• Conventional input circuits Style B (Class B) or Style D (Class A)
• System alarm and trouble relays
• Alarm, supervisory, and trouble LEDs for each zone
• Custom labels per zone
• Alarm verification by zone

Back box : 36.83W x 52.07H x 11.43Dcm (14.5 x 20.5 x 4.5in)
Outer door : 38.10W x 53.34H x 1.27Dcm (15.0 x 21 x 0.5in)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
BASIC CONTROL UNIT PACKAGES
MR-2616B 16 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Class B, Beige
MR-2616BE 16 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Class B, 240VAC, Beige
MR-2616R 16 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Class B, Red
MR-2616RE 16 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Class B, 240VAC, Red
MR-2616B-A 16 Zone FACU, Class A, 8 Relays, Beige
MR-2616BE-A 16 Zone FACU, Class A, 8 Relays, 240VAC, Beige
MR-2616R-A 16 Zone FACU, Class A, 8 Relays, Red
MR-2616RE-A 16 Zone FACU, Class A, 8 Relays, 240VAC, Beige
ACCESSORIES
MR-2614EHS/MR-2622S
Remote annunciator unit c /w board
MR-2614EH Enhanced remote annunciator board
MR-2915 LED driver for annunciators
MR-2622 Annunciator strip, 3 x 8 LEDs
MR-2976B Flush trim, Beige
MR-2976R Flush trim, Red
*Note:  240VAC Units are not all UL listed
FIRE ALARM CONTROL UNITMODUL-R™
MR-2616
M O D U L - R   M R - 2 6 1 6  F i r e  A l a r m  C o n t r o l  U n i t